Position

Asp Leader

Asp Assistant

Asp Assistant

Asp Assistant

Asp Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Department

Selma Herndon

Selma Herndon

Selma Herndon

Selma Herndon

Selma Herndon

Total Wages

$17,818

$13,264

$12,657

$12,626

$10,141

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$3,097
$0
$2,368

$0

$0



