Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asp Leader		Merced County Office of Education	Selma Herndon	\$17,818	\$3,097
Asp Assistant		Merced County Office of Education	Selma Herndon	\$13,264	\$0
Asp Assistant		Merced County Office of Education	Selma Herndon	\$12,657	\$2,368
Asp Assistant		Merced County Office of Education	Selma Herndon	\$12,626	\$0
Asp Assistant		Merced County Office of Education	Selma Herndon	\$10,141	\$0